
Nu Smoothie Apple 
Cucumber Kale 

Tetra 33cl, 100% fruit 

PALLETIZATION 
PRODUCT CODE 00197 
UNIT Apple Cucumber Kale 
EAN 3 556 740 114 077 
SIZE 55 x 55 x 142 mm 
CASE EAN 3 556 740 114 275 
LENGHT 249 mm 
WIDTH 
HEIGHT 
GROSS WEIGHT PER CASE 
NUMBER OF UNIT PER CASE 

190 mm 
155 mm 
4,10 kg  

12 
PALETT EAN 3 556 740 114 374 
NUMBER OF LAYER 10 
NUMBER OF CASE/LAYER 20 
NUMBER OF CASE/PALLET 200 
NUMBER OF UNIT/PALLET 2 400 
SIZE 1200x800x1300 
GROSS WEIGHT 895 kg 

Shelf life 
15 months 
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